
LEADERSHIP

Let's Rebuild: Making a change 
starts with you!

Application Information
Incoming Freshmen Common Application: Deadline Friday, March 26th

ASB & Senate Common Application: Deadline Friday, March 26th
*ASB & Senate applicants are required to attend the Nominating Convention, Tuesday, April 13th,

12:30-4:30 as a delegate or a candidate.  All students will be able to attend virtually if not in person.  In
addition to the application, one of the two forms below must also be completed by Friday, March 26th: 

Delegate Commitment Form
Candidate Petition to Run Form

 
Questions about the Common Application?  ASB & Senate? Contact Mrs. Kush at

skush@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Additional Leadership Programs
PLUS: for application information, email Mr. Dowden at gdowden@murrieta.k12.ca.us
Renaissance: for application information, email Mrs. Lane at rlane@murrieta.k12.ca.us
BBC: open to students who will be a sophomore, junior or senior for the 2021-2022 school year. 
 Applications will open March 22nd with an April 9th deadline.  Contact Coach Rucker at
arucker@murrieta.k12.ca.us or Coach Terrazas at kterrazas@murrieta.k12.ca.us for additional
information.
Link Crew: open to students who will be a junior or a senior for the 2021-2022 school year. 
 Applications will open April 5th with an April 16th deadline.  Contact Mrs. Parsons at
mparsons@murrieta.k12.ca.us for additional information.

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=47bwIPBFG0aN8rSLBRCnvUFSf2sOlWxLmylFO8jCEERUNU5CRFNKMzA2VzBRSVU5RUxITVhVMDBONy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=47bwIPBFG0aN8rSLBRCnvUFSf2sOlWxLmylFO8jCEERUQVNZSDlQUDZEMlowQzZKRE9XSTI5RzNTNy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=47bwIPBFG0aN8rSLBRCnvUFSf2sOlWxLmylFO8jCEERUNzg0Nk80UVoyN0ZPNjdROTZQV0VJQ1VEQi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=47bwIPBFG0aN8rSLBRCnvUFSf2sOlWxLmylFO8jCEERUNU40V1YxR0dJRTZWQlIwNDFWMVNDTDlSSi4u

